
ISC (Class XI) Annual Examination Timetable – February 2020 
 

Day & Date  Time Subject/Paper Duration 
Monday, February 10 9:00a.m. English – Paper 1 (English 

Language) 
3 hours 

Tuesday, February 11 9:00a.m. English – Paper 2 (Literature in 
English) 

3 hours 

Wednesday, February 12 9:00a.m. Mathematics 3 hours 

Thursday, February 13 9:00a.m. History  3 hours  

Friday, February 14 9:00a.m. Physics-I 3 hours 

Saturday, February 15 9:00a.m. Hindi  3 hours 

Monday, February 17 9:00a.m. Commerce 3 hours 

Tuesday, February 18 9:00a.m. Chemistry-I  3 hours 

Thursday, February 20 9:00a.m. Biology-II/Computer-II /Art - 2 3 hours 

Friday, February 21 9:00a.m. Physics-II/Chemistry-II/Legal 
Studies   

3 hours 

Monday, February 24 9:00a.m. Accounts/Art - 4 3 hours 

Tuesday, February 25 9:00a.m. Biology / Art - 5 3 hours 

Wednesday, February 26 9:00a.m. Sociology  3 hours 

Thursday, February 27 9:00a.m. Economics  3 hours 

Friday, February 28 9:00a.m. Computer Science 3 hours 

Monday, March 2 9:00a.m. Political Science  3 hours  

 

Important Notes: 

1. In addition to the indicated on the timetable for writing the paper,  

15 minutes time must be given to candidates for reading the Question 

Paper. 

2. The Question Paper may be distributed to candidates at 8:45a.m. to  

enable them to start writing the examination at 9:00a.m. 

  

 

 


